Portland City Auditor

Auditor Mary Hull Caballero

Council Clerk/Contracts Division

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient
business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are
agenda items of significant public interest. “Time Certain” indicates that an item will not
be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated May 9, 2017.

Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

May 17

May 18

May 24

May 25
May 31
June 1
June 7

June 8

June 14

June 21

9:45 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:55 am

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm
2:00 pm

9:45 am
10:05 am
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:45 am
10:20 am

2:00 pm
9:45 am
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

10:00 am

10:30 am

TIMES CERTAIN

Bureau of Transportation - Transportation Service
Charges and Fees

Planning & Sustainability Commission Youth
Commissioner

Deconstruction Project Report

Great Blue Heron Week Proclamation
Council to convene as Budget Committee to
approve City budget

Portland Development Commission Budget
Committee to approve PDC Budget
Worksystems Inc. Presentation

Utility Rate Review

Vanport Proclamation

NE 27" and Holland LID

Quanice’s Life for Change Tribute

Mandatory Relocation Assistance Technical Group

25" Anniversary of Crow’s Shadow Proclamation
Mt. Hood Citizen Review Committee Budget
Presentation

100% Renewable Energy Resolution

Regional Smart Cites
Budget Adoption
Private-For-Hire Code Change

LU 16-153002 HRM AD Pearl East Bldg appeal of
John Hollister
Smart Autonomous Vehicle Initiative Update

PP&R Public Process and Content of the Bond
Phase 2 Final Project List and Sale of General
Obligation Bonds for Repairs and Improvements
Park Board Appointments

Contact
Jo Foulkrod

Julie Ocken

Shawn Wood
Nathan Howard
Claudio Campuzano

Tony Barnes

Jennifer Arguinzoni
Melissa Merrell

Jamie Dunphy
Andrew Aebi
Goldann Salazar
Andrea Valderrama

Everett Wild
Tyler Dice

Nathan Howard
Anne Hill

Claudio Campuzano
Mike Gushard

Art Pearce

Lauren McGuire

Lorraine Wilson


http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=26997

July 20

July 26

August 3

September 20

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Central City 2035

Portland Bureau of Transportation Systems
Development Charge Update

Central City 2035

Urban Salmon Sanctuary proposal

Sallie Edmunds

Anne Hill

Sallie Edmunds

Kaitlin Lovell



