Council Clerk/Contracts Division

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are agenda items of significant public interest. "Time Certain" indicates that an item will not be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated May 9, 2017.

Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

		TIMES CERTAIN	<u>Contact</u>
May 17	9:45 am	Bureau of Transportation - Transportation Service Charges and Fees	Jo Foulkrod
	10:00 am	Planning & Sustainability Commission Youth Commissioner	Julie Ocken
	10:10 am	Deconstruction Project Report	Shawn Wood
	10:55 am	Great Blue Heron Week Proclamation	Nathan Howard
	2:00 pm	Council to convene as Budget Committee to approve City budget	Claudio Campuzano
	3:00 pm	Portland Development Commission Budget Committee to approve PDC Budget	Tony Barnes
	3:30 pm	Worksystems Inc. Presentation	Jennifer Arguinzoni
May 18	2:00 pm	Utility Rate Review	Melissa Merrell
May 24	9:45 am	Vanport Proclamation	Jamie Dunphy
	10:05 am	NE 27 th and Holland LID	Andrew Aebi
	2:00 pm	Quanice's Life for Change Tribute	Goldann Salazar
May 25	2:00 pm	Mandatory Relocation Assistance Technical Group	Andrea Valderrama
May 31	9:45 am	25 th Anniversary of Crow's Shadow Proclamation	Everett Wild
	10:20 am	Mt. Hood Citizen Review Committee Budget Presentation	Tyler Dice
June 1	2:00 pm	100% Renewable Energy Resolution	Nathan Howard
June 7	9:45 am	Regional Smart Cites	Anne Hill
June 8	2:00 pm	Budget Adoption	Claudio Campuzano
	2:30 pm	Private-For-Hire Code Change	
June 14	2:00 pm	LU 16-153002 HRM AD Pearl East Bldg appeal of John Hollister	Mike Gushard
	3:30 pm	Smart Autonomous Vehicle Initiative Update	Art Pearce
June 21	10:00 am	PP&R Public Process and Content of the Bond Phase 2 Final Project List and Sale of General Obligation Bonds for Repairs and Improvements	Lauren McGuire
	10:30 am	Park Board Appointments	Lorraine Wilson

July 20	2:00 pm	Central City 2035	Sallie Edmunds
July 26	2:00 pm	Portland Bureau of Transportation Systems Development Charge Update	Anne Hill
August 3	2:00 pm	Central City 2035	Sallie Edmunds
September 20	2:00 pm	Urban Salmon Sanctuary proposal	Kaitlin Lovell